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LoadHandler L28™ Starters

100-Percent New Gear Reduction Starters for Medlum Duty,
School Bus & Industrial Applications

12V
Faster Crank, Efficient Power Source

100-Percent New, Drop-In Replacement

LoadHandler Power™ Products L28 gear reduction starters
are 100-percent new units that provide a fast crank,
specifically in wet clutch application use, for an efficient,
consistent start on medium duty truck, industrial and school
bus applications. Fully performance tested, the LoadHandler
L28 starter includes a heat treated shaft that adds durability
and service life to these applications. LoadHandler starters
provide a reliable power source for your application in any
operating environment.

QUALITY
YOU EXPECT

SPECS
Engine Size Upto 6.5L
Voltage 12V
Rotation Clockwise
Mounting SAE #1, SAE #3 FEATURES BENEFITS
Peak Output 2.9kW Sealed Nose Housing Adds service life & protects internal
- components, ideal for use in wet clutch
Weight 18.41bs/ 8.3 kg applications
Motor Type Gear reduction Heat Treated Shaft Adds durability and extends performance
Drive Design Positive shift engagement life; provides run out to .002
Pinion Support Heavy duty clutch Drop-In Replacement Engineered to match OE design in
. appearance, fit & function
B Fixed & sealed New, No Core High quality & affordable alternative to
Warranty 1-year, parts only* rebuilt starters

* Check with your LoadHandler representative for more details

Part Number

LHPP # TOOTH MOUNT
M28479 10 3 bolt
M28480 10 3 bolt
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Contact Your Sales Representative Today!

7585 Empire Drive Florence, KY 41042

(800) 354-0560 LoadHandlerProducts.com

Learn more
@PrestoliteElectric
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Unit Interchange Data

LHPP

DELCO REMY*

DIXIE

LESTER

UNIPOINT

WAI GLOBAL

WILSON

M28479

10461285
10461479
10461717
10465026
10465043
10465211
10465365
10465403
10465407
10479621
10479624
10479640
10479643
1113276
1113292
1113593
19011502
1998456
1998490
1998522
323-419
323-487

TS-1578
TSA777
201-28106

6573
6583

STR-7051

50-8407
50-8407-1
6573N

91-01-4313
91-01-4313N
91-01-4366

M28480

10461477
10461480
10465151

10465314
10479615
10479618
10479625
10479638
10479641

10479644
323-504

TS-1625
201-28116

6585

STR-7056

50-8425
50-8427
6585N

91-01-4356
91-01-4356N
91-01-4441
91-01-4441N
91-01-4548

tDelco Remy is a registered trademark of General Motors Corporation, licensed to BorgWarner PDS (Anderson) L.L.C.
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